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RED WINES -

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2020 Dry Creek Vineyards, Sonoma Country, CA.
2021 Justin, Paso Robles, CA.
2012 Rosati, Mendocino Country, CA.
2019 Gramercy Cellars Lower East, Walla Walla, WA.
2021 Beaulieu Vineyards, Napa Valley, CA.
2020 Canvasback, Columbia Valley, WA.
2021 Honig, Napa Valley, CA.
2020 Raymond Reserve Selection, Napa Valley, CA.

2021 Jackson Hole Winery The Outlaw, Sonoma County, CA.

2020 Frog’s Leap, Napa Valley, CA.

2021 Bledsoe Family Winery, Walla Walla, WA.
2019 Silverado Vineyards, Napa Valley, CA.

2019 Jordan, Napa Valley, CA.

2022 Orin Swift Palermo, Napa Valley, CA.

2019 Grgich Hills Estate, Napa Valley, CA.

2020 Stag’s Leap, Artemis, Napa Valley, CA.

2018 Freemark Abbey Rutherford, Napa Valley, CA.
2018 Groth, Napa Valley, CA

2019 Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, CA.

2020 Lyndenhurst Spottswoode, Napa Valley, CA.
2022 Caymus, Napa Valley, CA.

2021 Chimney Rock, Stag's Leap District, Napa Valley, CA.
2021 Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, CA.

2021 Chimney Rock Elevage, Napa Valley, CA.
2021 Shafer One Point Five, Napa Valley, CA

2019 Dunn Vineyards, Napa Valley, CA.

2019 Robert Craig, Howell Mountain, CA.

2022 Nickel & Nickel, Quicksilver Vineyard, Napa Valley,
Rutherford, CA.

2020 Delille Cellars Grand Ceil, Woodinville, CA.
2019 Favia Oakville, Napa Valley, CA.

2021 Jospeh Phelps Insignia, Napa Valley, CA.
2020 Vineyard 29, St. Helena, CA.

PINOT NOIR
2021 Louis Jadot Bourgogne, Burgundy, FR.

2022 Purple Hands Winery Lone Oak Ranch, Willamette Valley,

OR.

2021 Jaffurs, Santa Barbara County, CA.

2021 Belle Glos Dairyman, Russian River, CA.

2021 Belle Glos Clark & Telephone, Russian River, CA
2022 Flowers, Sonoma Coast, CA.

2016 Hanzell, Sonoma Valley, CA

2021 Goldeneye, Anderson Valley, CA

2022 Ken Wright Cellars Guadalupe Valley, Willamette Valley,

OR.

2021 Williams Selyem Central Coast, Sonoma Coast, CA
2021 Bledsoe McDaniels, Willamette Valley, OR.

2019 Domaine Serene Evanstad Reserve, Dayton, OR.

SYRAH

2019 Montes Folly, Syrah, Valle Central, CH
2018 Shafer Relentless, Syrah, Napa Valley, CA.

$79

$84

$89

$93

$97
$101
$112
$111
$111
$112
$116
$119
$128
$136
$138
$139
$142
$148
$166
$174
$178
$188
$189
$198
$208
$200
$209
$317

$331
$451
$856
$505

$71
$79

$89
$91
$91
$99
$121
$122
$131

$175
$185
$203

$211
$176
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SPANISH RED

2014 Izarbe Reserva Seleccionada, Tempranillo, Rioja, ES. $69

2017 Pradorey Finca La Mina Reserva, Tempranillo, Ribiero ~ $117
Del Duero

2016 Domaine Lupier "El Terroir" Old Vine, Garnacha, $89

Navarra, ES.

2020 Alto Moncayo, Garnacha, Campo De Borja, ES. $122
FRENCH RED

2015 Chateau Haut Brisson Saint Emillon Grand Cru, $84

Bordeaux, FR.

2020 Domaine de L’Arnesque, Chateauneuf du Pape, FR. $92

2018 Clos St. Antonin, Chateaneuf du Pape, Rhone, FR. $134

2020 Clos Du Caillou Chateauneuf Du Pape Les Quartz, $197

Rhone, FR.

2018 Olivier Dumaine Crozes-Hermitage, Syrah, Croix, FR. $121

2021 Remoissenet Pere & Fils Chambolle-Musigny Premier $401
Cru Les Combottes, Bourgogne, FR.

2021 La Pousse d’Or Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru, $1000
Burgundy, FR.

ITALIAN RED
2019 Poggio Mori Blu Di Vigna Riserva, Chianti,Sarteano, IT ~ $68
2020 Vietti Perbacco, Nebbiolo, Langhe, IT $70
2019 Ruffino Riserva Ducale Classico, Chianti, Tuscany, IT. $71
2022 Castillo Di Verduno, Nebbiolo, Barbaresco, IT. $104
2019 Castello Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino, Montalcino, IT. ~ $145
2019 Caprili Brunello De Montaclino,Sangiovese,Tuscany, IT. $150

2020 Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis, Merlot, Toscano, IT. $164
2017 Elio Sandri Barolo Perno, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, IT. $182
2019 Argiano Brunello Di Montalcino,Sangiovese,Tuscany, IT $224
2011 Oddero VignaRionda Reserva, Barolo, Piedmont, IT. $365
RED BLENDS
2018 Elivette Spring Mountain, Napa Valley, CA $262
2021 Overture, Napa Valley, CA. $387
2021 Delille Cellars D2, Columbia Valley, WA. $115
2021 Orin Swift Eight Years In The Desert, Napa Valley, CA. $119
2021 Dominus, Napa Valley, CA. $836
2021/ 2022 Orin Swift The Prisoner, Napa Valley, CA. $124
2019/2021 Opus One, Napa Valley, CA. $729
2018 Favia La Magdelena, Napa Valley, CA. $472
2018/2021 Quintessa Rutherford, Napa Valley, CA $479
OTHER RED VARIETALS
2020 Jaffurs, Grenache, Santa Barbara County, CA. $78
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MERLOT

2021 Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley, CA.
2020 Duckhorn, Napa Valley, CA.
2019 Arietta Hudson Vineyard, Napa Valley, CA.

ZINFANDEL

2021 Ridge Lytton Springs, Zinfandel, Sonoma County, CA.

2021 Saldo, Oakville, CA
2018 Canard Estate, Napa Valley, CA.

MALBEC

2021 Antigal Uno, Mendoza, AR.
2020 Achaval Ferrer, Mendoza, AR.
2019 Corazon Del Sol, Mendoza, AR.

2019 Corazon Del Sol Gran Reserva, Mendoza, AR.

OLD WORLD VARIETALS RED

2021/ 2022 Sogrape Silk And Spice, Red Blend, PRT.

2022 Don Pascual Coastal Tannat, Juanico, URU.

2015 Reunion Passion, Blaufrankisch, Burgenland, AUT.
2020 Domaine Des Tourelles Vieilles Vignes, Carignan, Bekaa

Valley, LEB.
2019 Tikves Bela Voda, Red Blend, FYROM, MAC.

2018 Familia Deicas Preludio, Gran Vino De Corte, Juanica,

URG. WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY

2022 Sonoma-Cutrer, Sonoma Coast, CA.
2018 Stag’s Leap Karia, Napa Valley, CA.
2019 Chalk Hill, Sonoma Coast, CA.

2021 Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, CA
2021 Grgich Hills Estate, Napa Valley, CA.
2018 Ramey, Russian River Valley, CA.
2023 Flowers, Sonoma Coast, CA.

2021 Shafer, Napa Valley, CA.

2021 Kistler, Sonoma Mountains, CA
2019 Far Niente, Napa Valley, CA.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2022 Momo, Marlborough, NZ.

2022 Kim Crawford Illuminati, Marlborough, NZ.
2022 Peju Legacy Collection, North Coast, CA
2022 Cade, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa, CA.

PINOT GRIS

2023 Scarpetta, Friuli, IT.

2022 King Estate, Willamette Valley, OR
2022 La Crema, Pinot Gris, Monterey, CA.
2023 Capitello, Willamette Valley, OR.

$110
$135
$141

$110
$77
$131

$63
$69
$72
$151

$62
$63
368
$70

$89
$102

$69

386

$96
$103
$105
$111
$112
$121
$136
$146

$60
$63
$64
$85

$61
366
$68
$70
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SPANISH WHITE
2019 Izarbe Oaked Vino Blanco, Viura, Rioja, ES.
FRENCH WHITE
2018/2020 Capitain Gagnerot, St-Romain Au Bas de Poilange,

Cote de Beaune, FR.
2022 Domaine De La Garenne, Sancerre, Loire Valley, FR

WHITE VARIETALS
2023 Jaffurs, Viognier, Santa Barbara County, CA.
2022 Delille Cellars Chaleur Estate, Columbia Valley, WA.

OLD WORLD VARIETALS WHITE

2021 L'apage Chassalas, La Cote, SWI.

2022 Greek Wine Cellars Flowers Assyrtiko, Dry White,
Santorini, GRC.

Non-Vintage Este Vinho Verde, Dry White, Lima and Vez
Rivers, PRT.

2019 Dr. H Thanisch Bernkasteler Badstube Spatlese, Riesling,
Bernkastle, GER.

2020 La Maison Carree Chasselas Sur Lie, Neuchatel, SWI.
ROSE

2023 Jackson Hole Winery Alpine Glow Pinot Noir Rose,
Russian River Valley, CA.

2021 Fleurs de Prarie, Provence, FR.

2022 Gerard Bertrand Cote des Roses, Languedoc, FR
2021 Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel, Rose, Cotes de
Provence, FR.

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINE

2022 Vietti Moscato D'Asti, V5 Bottle, Piedmont, IT
Benvolio Prosecco, Friuli, IT

Veuve Clicqout Ponsardin N.V. Yellow Label, Brut, FR.
Veuve Clicqout Ponsardin N.V. Rose, Brut, FR.
Lanson Black Label, Brut, FR.

Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, FR

2004 Dom Pérignon Plenitude 2, Brut, FR.
2013 Dom Pérignon, Brut, FR.

2015 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut, Marne Valley, FR
Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial, FR
J Vineyard Cuvee 20, Russian River Valley, CA.

SPIRITS

RYE WHISKEY

Willet Rye - KY

Whistle Pig 10 Year Rye - VT
Wyoming Whiskey 7 Year Outryder
High West Double Rye - UT

High West Rendevous Rye - UT
Angel's Envy Rum Finished - KY
Rittenhouse Rye - KY

Wild Turkey 101 Rye - KY

Sazerac Rye - KY

Pendleton Rye - CANADA

$76

$73

$98

$74
$87

$59
$65

$61

$79

$85

$61

$68
$63
$75

$26
$57
$144
$144
$136
$154

$854
3605

$595
$147
$63

$16
$17
$15
$12
$20
$22
$13
$15
$12
$13
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BOURBON

Michter's Small Batch - KY
Woodford Reserve - KY
Woodford Reserve Master Collection - KY
Knob Creek 12 Year Small Batch - KY
Knob Creek 9 Year - KY
Wild Turkey Rare Breed - KY
Yellowstone 2023 Limited Edition - KY
Yellowstone - KY
Maker’s Mark - KY
Basil Hayden - KY
Rabbit Hole Heigold - KY
1792 Full Proof - KY
Angel's Envy - KY
Blade & Bow - KY
Barrell Batch #34 - KY
Jefferson's Ocean Voyage 28 - KY
Wyoming Whiskey 5 Year Small Batch
Wyoming Whiskey 8 Year Independence Rock
Wyoming Whiskey Single Barrel
Bulleit Bourbon - KY
Widow Jane's - NY
Willie's Bighorn - MT
SCOTCH
Ardbeg 10 Year Islay Single Malt
Balvenie Doublewood 12 Year Single Malt
Macallan 12 Year Single Malt
Macallan Rare Cask Highland Single Malt
Laphroaig 10 Year Single Malt
Lagavulin 16 Year Islay Single Malt
Talisker 10 Year Single Malt
Glenlivet 12 Year Single Malt
Glenfiddich 12 Year Single Malt
Glenfiddich 15 Year Single Malt
Glenlivet 18 Year Single Malt
Bowmore 15 Year Single Malt
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Dewar's White Label Blended
WHISKEY
Pendleton - CANADA
Jack Daniels Single Barrel - TN
Crown Royal XO - CANADA

$18
$14
$32
$17
$12
$16
$28
$12
$13
$15
$16
$22
$16
$15
$40
$25
$13
$26
$22
$13
$22
$14

$17
$17
$18
$55
$15
$22
$20
$15
$15
$18
$39
$23
$45
$17
$12

$12
$12
$12
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IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Sliabh Liag The Legendary Dark Silkie

Tullamore Dew 12 Year

Red Breast 12 Year

Red Breast 15 Year
TEQUILA

Casa Komos Extra Anejo

Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado

Patron Silver

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942 Reposado

Corralejo Reposado

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Mi Campo Blanco

Mi Campo Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado

Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco

Cincoro Blanco

Cincoro Reposado

Tequila Ocho Plata

Tequila Ocho Reposado

Don Fulano Reposado

Wahaka Joven Espaden Mezcal

VODKA

Grand Teton Huckleberry
Chopin
Ketel One
Still Works
Belvedere
Tito's
Grey Goose
Stoli Vanilla
GIN
Great Grey
Tanqueray
Hendrick's
Roku Japanese Botanical
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Drumshambo Irish Gun Powder

RUM

Bacardi Superior White Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced
Mount Gay Eclipse Dark Rum
Myer's Jamaican Dark Rum

$12
$13
$15
$18
$30

$85
$18
$16
$16
$14
$12
$35
$13
$15
$15
$13
$13
$45
$18
$30
$35
$16
$16
$20
$16

$12
$11
$11
$12
$12
$11
$12
$10

$12
$11
$13
$13
$11
$12
$13

$8
$12
$8
$8
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